Saxilby to Welton

Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023

Saxilby, Queensway

Saxilby, Manor Road

Fenton, Carpenters Arms

Torksey, Hume Arms

Marton, St Margaret's Church

Stow Park, Level Crossing

Stow Park, Manor Farm Lane End
Stow, Ingham Road

Willingham by Stow, St Helens Church
Sturton by Stow, The Glebe

Sturton by Stow, School Lane
Sturton by Stow, Spencer Court
Tillbridge Lane Lane End

Welton, William Farr School Bus Park

Notes
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Welton to Saxilby

906
Sch
07:45
07:50
08:00
08:03
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:12
08:16
08:26
08:27
08:29
08:35
08:45

Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023

Welton, William Farr School Bus Park
Bransby, Tilloridge Lane End

Sturton by Stow, Spencer Court
Sturton by Stow, School Lane
Sturton by Stow, The Glebe

Stow, Ingham Road

Willingham by Stow, St Helens Church
Stow Park, Manor Farm Lane End
Stow Park, Level Crossing

Marton, St Margaret's Church
Torksey, Hume Arms

Fenton, Carpenters Arms

Saxilby, Manor Road

Saxiibly, Queensway

Notes
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

906
Sch
16:00
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:19
16:25
16:35
16:36
16:38
16:41
16:44
16:55
17:00



