	Sch
Saxilby, Queensway	07:45
Saxilby, Manor Road	07:50
Fenton, Carpenters Arms	08:00
Torksey, Hume Arms	08:03
Marton, St Margaret's Church	08:06
Stow Park, Level Crossing	08:08
Stow Park, Manor Farm Lane End	08:09
Stow, Ingham Road	08:12
Willingham by Stow, St Helens Church	08:16
Sturton by Stow, The Glebe	08:26
Sturton by Stow, School Lane	08:27
Sturton by Stow, Spencer Court	08:29
Tillbridge Lane End	08:35
Welton, William Farr School Bus Park	08:45

## Notes

Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

## Welton to Saxilby

Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023

	906 Sch
Welton, William Farr School Bus Park	16:00
Bransby, Tillbridge Lane End	16:12
Sturton by Stow, Spencer Court	16:14
Sturton by Stow, School Lane	16:15
Sturton by Stow, The Glebe	16:16
Stow, Ingham Road	16:19
Willingham by Stow, St Helens Church	16:25
Stow Park, Manor Farm Lane End	16:35
Stow Park, Level Crossing	16:36
Marton, St Margaret's Church	16:38
Torksey, Hume Arms	16:41
Fenton, Carpenters Arms	16:44
Saxilby, Manor Road	16:55
Saxiibly, Queensway	17:00

## Notes

Sch this journey runs on schooldays only



906

906